
Formula

information

PS2

BRIGHT SILVER

CHRYSLER

Form. date

F7999 CROMAX PRO

2008/01/10

Stock nr. Quality Alt.

A

Alt. Col. change Coat

B

Std. date

2000/10/10

Description

Manufacturer Manufacturer Colour Code

Manufacturer Colour Name

Tint Weight (g) Cum. weight (g)Tint name

WB2010 CROMAX PRO BC BINDER I 28.3 g 28.3 g

WB2030 CROMAX PRO BC VISCOSITY BALANCER 12.1 g 40.4 g

WB1035 COARSE BRIGHT ALUMINUM 118.7 g 159.1 g

WB1030 SUPER FINE ALUMINUM 45.2 g 204.3 g

WB1041 VERY COARSE ALUMINUM 23.2 g 227.4 g

WB1050 BRIGHTNESS ADJUSTER 14.5 g 242.0 g

WB06 BLACK HS 4.9 g 246.9 g

WB01 WHITE HS 1.6 g 248.5 g

WB26 BLUE LS 0.9 g 249.3 g

WB82 YELLOW OXIDE 0.7 g 250.0 g

Quantity 0.25

250.0 gTotal

kg

Formula Info

AGG. 20% WB2040 CONTROLLER
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